
REFRESHMENT CENTRE MENU

SNACK ITEMS 

All Natural Jumbo Cashews

Smokey Almonds

Gummy Bears

Snickers Minis

Peanut M&M’s

Plain M&M’s

All Natural Chocolate Chip Cookies

Pringles (Regular)

All Natural Chocolate Covered Berries

Prices are subject to applicable taxes and 20% restocking fee.

A $20.00 restocking fee will be added to your account if the Refreshment Centre’s 
refrigerator is used to store personal items. 

Please contact Royal Service by dialing ‘0’ should you wish to personalize your 
Refreshment Centre or if you require further assistance. 

Price Per Item

$10.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$6.00

$8.00

$10.00

BEVERAGES

SPIRITS

Vodka, Gin, Rum

ALCOHOLIC

Red Wine

White Wine

Stanley Park Beer

Labatt Blue

Bud Lite

Stella Artois

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Large Still Water

Small Still Water, Small Sparkling Water

San Pellegrino Aranciata

Vitamin Water

Soft Drinks

Fruit Juice

Price Per Item

$10.00

$30.00

$30.00

$9.00

$8.00

$8.00

$9.00

$10.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00 

$5.00

$5.00 

Any items removed from your Refreshment Centre will be automatically 
charged to your room account. 


