REFRESHMENT CENTRE MENU

Any items removed from your Refreshment Centre will be automatically charged to your room account.

SNACK ITEMS	Price Per Item
All Natural Jumbo Cashews	\$10.00
Smokey Almonds	\$8.00
Gummy Bears	\$8.00
Snickers Minis	\$8.00
Peanut M&M's	\$8.00
Plain M&M's	\$8.00
All Natural Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$6.00
Pringles (Regular)	\$8.00
All Natural Chocolate Covered Berries	\$10.00

Prices are subject to applicable taxes and 20% restocking fee.

A \$20.00 restocking fee will be added to your account if the Refreshment Centre's refrigerator is used to store personal items.

Please contact Royal Service by dialing '0' should you wish to personalize your Refreshment Centre or if you require further assistance.

BEVERAGES

SPIRITS	Price Per Item
Vodka, Gin, Rum	\$10.00
ALCOHOLIC	
Red Wine	\$30.00
White Wine	\$30.00
Stanley Park Beer	\$9.00
Labatt Blue	\$8.00
Bud Lite	\$8.00
Stella Artois	\$9.00
NON-ALCOHOLIC	
Large Still Water	\$10.00
Small Still Water, Small Sparkling Water	\$5.00
San Pellegrino Aranciata	\$5.00
Vitamin Water	\$5.00
Soft Drinks	\$5.00
Fruit Juice	\$5.00